
 

 

Contact Information 

 Approved Survey Contractor Information  
o Larry Carrington 

Electric Service of Kentucky, Ltd 
859-221-1083 
esofky@gmail.com 

 Approved Make-Ready Contractor Information 
o Kevin Badgett 

Highline Services 
606-922-1422 
kbadgett@highlinesvc.com 

 Licking Valley RECC Contact Information 
o csteele@lvrecc.com 

 
o Invoicing & Payment 

Chelsea Steele 
606-743-3179, ext 200 
csteele@lvrecc.com 
 

o Make Ready Work 
Derrick Cantrell 
606-743-3179, ext 206 
dcantrell@lvrecc.com 

 
o Escalation of Disputes  

Chris Murphy 
606-743-3015 
cmurphy@lvrecc.com 
 
Alternate Contacts 

o Invoicing & Payments 
Sandy Bradley 
606-743-3179, ext 114 
sbradley@lvrecc.com 

o Make-Ready Work and 
Escalation of Disputes 
John May 
606-743-3179 
jmay@lvrecc.com 

 

Wes McKinney 
606-743-3179, ext 212 
Wmckinney@lvrecc.com 
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